KV G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA
DEPT .OF ORTHOPAEDICS

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER-2021

DATE DAY’S TIME | SUBJECT PG’s Name CHAIR
PERSON

01/12/2021 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Anuroop Dr Roshan
02/12/2021 | Thursday 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Vaibhav Dr Ranganath
03/12/2021 | Friday 3.00pm | Seminar- Limb length | Dr Sahukar Dr C.K Rao

discrepenciesin

children
07/12/2021 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Vaibhav Dr Roshan
08/12/2021 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Vikramaditya | Dr Ranganath
09/12/2021 | Thursday |3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Anuroop Dr C.K Rao
10/12/2021 | Friday 3.00pm | Seminar-Gait Dr Vaibhav Dr Roshan
14/12/2021 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Sahukar Dr Ranganath
15/12/2021 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Anuroop Dr C.K Rao
16/12/2021 | Thursday |3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Sahukar Dr Roshan
17/12/2021 | Friday 3.00pm | Seminar- Brachial Dr Vikramaditya | Dr Ranganath

Plexus
21/12/2021 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Vaibhav Dr C.K Rao
22/12/2021 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Sahukar Dr Roshan
23/12/2021 | Thursday | 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Vikramaditya | Dr Ranganath
24/12/2021 | Friday 3.00pm | Seminar- Dr Anuroop Dr C.K Rao

Classification,

pathophysiology &

management of acute

dislocation of shoulder
28/12/2021 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Vikramaditya | Dr Roshan
29/12/2021 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Sahukar Dr Ranganath
30/12/2021 | Thursday 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Anuroop Dr C.K Rao
31/12/2021 | Friday 3.00pm | Seminar- Congnital Dr Vikramaditya | Dr Roshan

deficiencies of long
bones in lower limbs
(tibial hemimelia,
fibular hemimelia)

HOD,Dept.of Orthopaedics




